
                         Page 1 of 11 

���������

� ��������	��
����

���
�����������



 
 
������
��
�����
�����
�����������



 
 
������
���
����������
�����	��


� ����
���
���
���
���� !"#

���
���$�%
�&
��������$�
 


� '�������(
����
����
��
��
�#)��*��


� +�
��
#�
,�
��
-.�#)/�
���


� 0�(���$
���(������
���������(


� 1����$�((�*$�


� ����$
���$�����
2��
$�
��
3��


� 4�5�6
���($�
��
��
����$7


� '�������(
����
�����������8


��������
8
�
��
4"�9&


���������$
8
�!�
��
4 )9&


� :��$�2���
��
����
���
������
�2
;�$$����
��$��*�$��7
���������


� �6�3&�
$�(��
�����2���
����$�2���
�����2���
��
�%�����$
��������7�

� �6���
$�(��
��(��$
$�	�$
<=
�'��

� >���
��$$
���$����


� &���$����
<'1�
���
$���
2���


� &���$����

���
+�
���������

	

��
������

� ���


� �'�3�.�01


� 3�������


� �
������


� <������


� 1�*�


��������

���
������$
��������	��
��
����$����

���
���
���$$
�����
������
�$�((�*$�
?���@
��$���������


�(�������
?���@
���
���� !"#5
��
�22���
���	����$7
���	��$�*$�
�7����
����A
��(����A
���
��$��*�$��7


*���2���
*7
	�����
�2
*���(
�����$�((�*$�5


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    , Do not Copy or Distribute  Technology co., Ltd  Zytom

 SFP 1.25Gbps With DDM Transceiver Module 

                  Product Data sheet                 

�

SFP-GE-MM-1020



                         Page 2 of 11 

��������������
����


�����������
��
����(���
2��
���($�
����
2�*��
���
��������
��
�
������$

�	�$��(��
�2
������5
���


�����������
����$�
����
�
�:>
��
$����
�����
���
2�$$
�3& #)
���
&0<1
�$���
�
�7�
��2��75
���
������


��
��
���
*�
����*$��
	��
���
���($�
�%0��
���5
��(��
�6���
1��1
$�	�$
����*$��
���
�����������5
��


��������
��&
2�������A
�����������
������������
�������A
�3&�
����
������A
�6���
�%���
�����
���
�%


2��$�
'�����
�����2���5












































��
��������
�����

���
�����	��
�������
����
�
��������
���,�(��
2����
���
�����	��
?������
���
���
������$�2���@5
���


�������$�2���
��
��
����$��
��
������$�2���
�����(�
�
���������
���
�
$�

����
2�$���5
���
���������
���


���
���
����(�
��
����
���
��(��$
2���
�����*.�
��
�����*.�

������
��(��2�����
����������
��


���2�������
����$�75
���
���
$�����
���
������$�2���
*���
����
��
�����	�
�����	��
�������	��75
��
���


�����
������$
��
���������A
�'�

�$$
�
����
2���
$�

��
��(�5
��
���
�����
������$
��
��
��
���������
2���


	��7
$�

$�	�$�A
�'�

�$$
�
����
*��,
2���
��(�
��
$�
5
































�

�

�

TXDIS 

Data+ 

Data- 
PECL 
Input 

. 

Laser 
modulator 

Temperature 
Compensation Circuit 

Laser Bias Driver 
& APC & Fail Circuit 

. 

. 
. 

. . VCC  

0.1uF 

0.1uF 

TXFAULT 

��(����5�����������
;$��,
0��(���


��(���#5
<����	��
;$��,
0��(���


    
�0


 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
������$�2��� 
 
 

������


���

�������(


���$�2��� 


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



�3&�



;�22�� 
            
 

. . 

0���


'����

SD 

��(��$
0�����


&������


. 

. 
. 0.1uF 

0.1uF 

    , Do not Copy or Distribute  Technology co., Ltd  Zytom

 SFP 1.25Gbps With DDM Transceiver Module 

                  Product Data sheet                 SFP-GE-MM-1020



                         Page 3 of 11 

���������
�����

���
������$
��������	��
��������
��
33�<'�5
��
���	����
������
��
�������������
������2�������


��2��������
����
������*��
���
��������	��B�
����*�$�����A
��������
�����2����A
����2�������A
���
�����


��2��������5
 


���
�����$
�����2���
����
���
#�
���
�����$
&�'�
33�<'�
�������$
��2����
2��
���
���3�


��#!&���.�#.�!
2���$7
�2
����������5
>���
���
�����$
�������$
��
����	����A
���
����
(��������
���


�����$
�$��,
��(��$
?�&�A
���
0�2
�@5
���
������	�
��(�
�$��,�
����
����
�����
��(�����
�2
���
33�<'�


����
���
���

����
���������

�����
���
���
��������	��5
���
��(���	�
��(�
�$��,�
����
2���
���
���


��������	��5
���
�����$
����
��(��$
?�0�A
���
0�2
#@
��
*������������$
2��
�����$
����
�����2��5
���
����


����
�0�
��
���C�������

���
�&�
��
���,
���
�����
���
���
�2
�����$
�������$
����	�����5
���
��������


���
��(���D��
��
�
������
�2
 �*��
����

����
����
���
*�
���������
����	����$$7
��
��E������$$75





���
����$�
���	����
���(������
��2��������
�*���
���
�������
��������(
����������5
���
��������	��


(��������
����
���(������
����
*7
��(���D�����
�2
�������$
���$�(
��(��$�5
&�$�*������
���
�$���.
�����(


�������$�
����
��

������
�����(
��	���
����2������5
<����	��
��
��
���������(A
�����������
��
��


���������(A
*���
�������
���������(A
����$7
	�$��(�
���������(
���
�����������
���������(
�$$
���


���$�������5
���
���(������
����
���
��

�.0
	�$���
���
����
*�
���	�����
��
���$

��$�
�����
����(


��$�*������
���������
������
��
33�<'�
$��������
)F
G
-)
��

���
�����$
*��
�������
�#�5
���
��(���$


���(������
�����7
���
�����2��
����
2��$�
��2���
��
2�$$�
��(5�

�

���������
��

�

���������������� �    !�"	 #$� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � ���������������� �   �!�"	�#$�

�

�

���%�����
���
�
�%�
�������

��&���'�	&���������!����������(��

���������
 �7�*�$
 ���
 ��%
 +���


�����(�
�����������
 ���
 �!�
 4 )
 9&


�
 4"�

'�������(
�����������
 ��


�!�
 4 )

9&


�����
6�$��(�
 �
 ��0
 6��
 6


��
��
����$7
6�$��(�
 6���6��
 ��5)
 4�5F
 6


    , Do not Copy or Distribute  Technology co., Ltd  Zytom

 SFP 1.25Gbps With DDM Transceiver Module 

                  Product Data sheet                 SFP-GE-MM-1020

SFP-GE-SM-0120I

SFP-GE-SM-0120



                         Page 4 of 11 

)����������������!
�����%���!������&������������(��
���
�����
�������������(������#���������

��&���'��
������(�������������

���������
 �7�*�$
 ���
 ��%
 +���


��
��
����$7
6�$��(�
 6��
 4�5�
 4�5)
 6


�
 4"�

��*����
'�������(
�����������
 ��


�!�
 4 )

9&


��&��*'����������������
���
��������
��
���+#���
�������
��

���������
 �7�*�$
 ���
 �7�
 ��%
 +���
 ����


&�����
>�	�$��(��
 λ�
 �#F�
 ����
 ��F�
 ��
 �


�������$
>����
 ∆λ
 
 �
 
 �
 �
 ��
 �


�	���(�
'�����$
'�����
��
��
 ��
 ���
 
 �
 ��
 �;�
 �


3%��������
<����
 3=�
  5#
 
 �
 �
 �;
 �


<���.��$$
����?#�H� �H@
 ��.�2
 �
 
 �
 �5# 
 ��
 �


�����
0�22�������$
���������
 ZIN
 -�
 ���
 ���
 �
 �


�����������
����*$�
6�$��(�
 60
 #5�
 �
 6��
 6
 �


�����������
3��*$�
6�$��(�
 63�
 �
 �
 �5 
 6
 �


��
��
����$7
&������
 ���
 �
 "�
 � �
 ��
 �


0���
�����
6�$��(�
 
 6��
 ���
 �
 �F��
 �6
 �


'�����
37�
0��(���
 &���$����

���
��+��5�-)"


�

��&���,'��
�������
��
��-���
���
���
#���
�������
��

���������� �7�*�$� ���� �7�� ��%� +���� ����


'������

�	�$��(��
 �
 �#F�
 �
 �F#�
 ��
 �


�������	��7
 ��
 �
 �
 �##
 �;�
 #


����������
 ��
 ��
 �
 �
 �;�
 #


�'�
��������
 �
 ��)
 �
 �
 �;�


�'�
0��������
 �
 �
 �
 �#!
 �;�


�'�
17��������
 �
 �5)
 �
 �
 �;


1�(�


��	�$8


�$����

�'�
�'>
	�$��(�
 6����
 �
 �
 �5 
 6
 -�

�'�
1��1
	�$��(�
 61���
 #5�
 �
 �
 6
 -�

��
��
����$7
&������
 ���
 �
  �
 �"�
 ��
 �


0���
'������
6�$��(�
 6��
 !��
  ��
 ����
 �6
 -�

)������

�' �#��
��������!
�������#�����
��������
������'�

�' ������������������������������������������%����� 72 1− ��.�������
�������/�'�0�&��1��

�

��&���0'2��(�����
���
�
�%�
������

���������
 
<��(�
 +���
 �������7
 &�$�*������


�
��
4"�

�����������


�!�
��
4 )

9&
 I�
 �������$
.
3%�����$


6�$��(�
 �5�
��
�5F
 6
 I�H
 �������$
.
3%�����$


;���
&������
 �
��
���
 ��
 I��H
 �������$
.
3%�����$


�=
��
��
 ���
��
��
 �;�
 I�
 �������$
.
3%�����$


<=
��
��
 �# 
��
��
 �;�
 I�
 �������$
.
3%�����$


    , Do not Copy or Distribute  Technology co., Ltd  Zytom

 SFP 1.25Gbps With DDM Transceiver Module 

                  Product Data sheet                 SFP-GE-MM-1020

SFP-GE-SM-0120I

SFP-GE-SM-0120



                         Page 5 of 11 

�

����2�%��������



��������2��(����


































�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

    , Do not Copy or Distribute  Technology co., Ltd  Zytom

 SFP 1.25Gbps With DDM Transceiver Module 

                  Product Data sheet                 SFP-GE-MM-1020



                         Page 6 of 11 

�

��&���3'�������
�����2�%���������

���J
 ����
 0����������
 �����


�
 6���
 �����������
������
 �


#
 �=
���$�
 �����������
���$�
����������
 �����
�


�
 �=
0���*$�
 �����������
0���*$�
 ����
#A
����$�
����*$��
��
��(�
��
����


!
 �'0�03�#
 ����$�
0�2�������
#
 
 �����A
#

���
�����$
�0
�����2���


)
 �'0�03��
 ����$�
0�2�������
�
 ����
�A
#

���
�����$
�0
�����2���


F
 �'0�03��
 ����$�
0�2�������
�
 ����
�A
��������
��
����$�


"
 <���
��$���
 ���
���
 �


 
 �'�
 ����
�2
��(��$
 �����
!


-
 6��<
 <����	��
������
 ����
)


��
 6��<
 <����	��
������
 ����
)


��
 6��<
 <����	��
������
 ����
)


�#
 <0�
 ��	5
<����	��
0���
'��
 �����
F


��
 <04
 <����	��
0���
���
 
 �����
F


�!
 6��<
 <����	��
������
 ����
)


�)
 6��<
 <����	��
��
��
 ����
"A
�5�6I
)H


�F
 6���
 
 �����������
��
��
 ����
"A
�5�6I
)H


�"
 6���
 �����������
������
 ����
)


� 
 �04
 ��������
0���
��
 ����
 


�-
 �0�
 ��	5
��������
0���
��
 
 �����
 


#�
 6���
 �����������
������
 �����
)


�

)�����

�' �4��������������
���
����
���1���������
��5��#�
#��#�����&��
�������
����#���,'678� 7
�� ��
� �������������#��

#����&����'�������
������(��&��������' 9�����9

�5��: '*9'�;#���#�(#5����
�������
�������������%������%�

�����<���'�=�������
�������������
�������'�>���#�����������5��#�����
��������&��
���������?� '@95�

�' �4�����&�����������
����#���������������#���������#���������������
��
������
��'�>�����
�������
����#����#��

����������#���,'68� �7
�� ��
� ��������'�>���������������

=���" �8� '@9$�����������������

"A '@5�?��' 9$��B���%�����

C�(#�"�' �8�*',309$��������������2���&����

�
����������������2���&����

�

    , Do not Copy or Distribute  Technology co., Ltd  Zytom

 SFP 1.25Gbps With DDM Transceiver Module 

                  Product Data sheet                 SFP-GE-MM-1020



                         Page 7 of 11 

*' ���-2�%� 5�5�'��#���������#�����������%��������
���'��#����#�����&��
�������
����#���,'67�8�� 7
�� ��
�

�������������#��#����&����'��#��
���-�
������(���#����&��9

�����9

�'����-2�%� ����(��������&���#��

��������������
�����#����#������������
����������-2�%�������#��
��
<�������%����������������������%�
��%���

�������>2����-2�%�������#�������������%����������������������%�
��%����������>2


,' =���"=�����%���(���$��������
���
����
���1���������
��5��#�
#��#�����&��
�������
����#���,'67�8�� 7
�� ��
�

��������'�������
������(��&��������' 9�����9

�5��: '*9'�;#���#�(#5��#������
�������
������#����
������

�
��
���
��������&������#�������-
������
�����������������"�����%�����&���#�����������������$'�=���

����
�������������
�������'�>���#�����������5��#�����
��������&��
���������?� '@9'�

0' 9��������9��������&�������������
����
�������#����#������������'


3' �2-1:���#���������#����%%�����������
���������
���'��#�������	+�
��
�����  
�� ��
���%%����������������#�
#�

�#�����&����������������#��  
�� ��
�"��%%��������$�����#����������2��'��#��	+�
��
���(�����������������#��

���������������#���������D����������#��#����&����'


6' 9

������9

�������#����
����������������������
�������

����'��#���������%��������*'*9� �� �� 0E �����#��

����
����
����
��'���!�������

���
����������*  �	'���
���������#����&�����
�������

���%�������(�

����#����&����'�>���
��������#�2+���������
���%�������#����
�� ��
� �#�����&�����������������������������#��

��D�����������(������#��������
���
������#*'*9���

��������(�'�;#����#����
�����������

���%�������(�

������<��������5�#��
��((��(��%��#�����������
������������������������������������#�
��������%���������

�#���* ��	�(��������#����#��������������������'�9

������9

������&�������������
����
�������#����#��

���������
������������' 
@' �2-1:���#���������#����%%�����������������������
���'��#�������	+-
��
���5���%%������������������#��  

�� ��
�

��%%�����������������������������#��������'��#��	+�
��
���(�����������������#�����������������#�������

��D����������#��#����&����' 

�

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    , Do not Copy or Distribute  Technology co., Ltd  Zytom

 SFP 1.25Gbps With DDM Transceiver Module 

                  Product Data sheet                 SFP-GE-MM-1020



                         Page 8 of 11 

 

��
<�(����%���������

 
 

 

 
 

Unit: mm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    , Do not Copy or Distribute  Technology co., Ltd  Zytom

 SFP 1.25Gbps With DDM Transceiver Module 

                  Product Data sheet                 SFP-GE-MM-1020



                         Page 9 of 11 

 
��
���������+��
����




�

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

)�����,'67��#�� �� �� ��� �� �� � 7��#���

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

    , Do not Copy or Distribute  Technology co., Ltd  Zytom

 SFP 1.25Gbps With DDM Transceiver Module 

                  Product Data sheet                 SFP-GE-MM-1020



                         Page 10 of 11 

�

��
���������.�����=������C������������

 
 
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

    , Do not Copy or Distribute  Technology co., Ltd  Zytom

 SFP 1.25Gbps With DDM Transceiver Module 

                  Product Data sheet                 SFP-GE-MM-1020



                         Page 11 of 11 

    , Do not Copy or Distribute  Technology co., Ltd  Zytom

�,������.���
�����



 
 
(�����
=���	
�$�
�����	�5



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 





��&����.���+��������


�

 Http://www.z  y  tom.com

产品型号 速率 传输距离 发射波长 接收波长 光功率 灵敏度 电压 接口 DDMI

SFP-GE-SM-1005 1.25Gbps 0.5km 850nm 850nm -9~-3dbm < -17dbm 3.3V LC Y 

SFP-GE-SM-1010 1.25Gbps 10km 1310nm 1310nm -9~-3dbm < -22dbm 3.3V LC Y 

SFP-GE-SM-1020 1.25Gbps 20km 1310nm 1310nm -9~-3dbm < -23dbm 3.3V LC Y 

SFP-GE-SM-1040 1.25Gbps 40km 1310nm 1310nm -5~0dbm < -23dbm 3.3V LC Y 

SFP-GE-SM-1060 1.25Gbps 60km 1550nm 1550nm -2~3dbm < -23dbm 3.3V LC Y 

SFP-GE-SM-1080 1.25Gbps 80km 1550nm 1550nm 0~5dbm < -26dbm 3.3V LC Y 

SFP-GE-SM-1100 1.25Gbps 100km 1550nm 1550nm 0~5dbm < -32dbm 3.3V LC Y 
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